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Dana Dauzat

From: Dana Dauzat
Sent: Monday, December 29, 2014 4:07 PM
To: Dana Dauzat
Subject: $1 Million in grants available!

From: Kelley, Raekesha - FNS [mailto:Raekesha.Kelley@fns.usda.gov]  
Sent: Monday, December 22, 2014 4:52 PM 
To: Angela.Olige@TexasAgriculture.gov; Tracy.Mueck@texasagriculture.gov; 
Catherine.Steele@TexasAgriculture.gov; William Lackey (William.Lackey@dhs.arkansas.gov); 
Blanca.hernandez@dhs.arkansas.gov; Joy Nolan (Joy.Nolan@dhs.arkansas.gov); 
Vickie.stewart@dhs.arkansas.gov; Joanie Hildenbrand (Joanie.Hildenbrand@sde.ok.gov) ; 
Barbara.Simmons@sde.ok.gov; Jody Jindra (Jody.Jindra@sde.ok.gov); Judy Stracener; Linda Lambert (DOE); John 
Dupre; Miller, Loren, CYFD <loren.miller@state.nm.us> (loren.miller@state.nm.us) 
Subject: FW: $1 Million in grants available! 
 
Good Afternoon,  
 
Please see the information for the grant opportunity below and share with your program operators.  
 
Thanks,  
 

Happy Holidays!  
 

RaeKesha D. Kelley  
USDA	Food	&	Nutrition	Service	
Community	Nutrition	Branch	
Southwest	Region	
214‐290‐9895	
RaeKesha.Kelley@fns.usda.gov			
		
 

Having trouble viewing this e-mail? View it in your browser. 
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Connect with Kids Eat Right: 
  

 

$1 Million Available through the 
Champions for Healthy Kids Grants! 

Over the past 12 years, the Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics Foundation and the 

General Mills Foundation has awarded over $6 million in Champions for Healthy Kids 

grants to nonprofit organizations across the U.S. promoting healthy eating and active 

lifestyles targeted to kids and families. This year, the General Mills Foundation has 

committed to offering $1 million in grants, awarding fifty, $20,000 grants. Applications must 

involve the program expertise of an RDN or DTR member of the Academy of Nutrition and 

Dietetics. Visit www.eatright.org/foundation/championgrants to access the grant 

application and learn more about previously funded programs. Applications are due Friday, 

January 23, 2015 at 5pm CST. Please email questions to KidsEatRight@eatright.org. 

Share this mailing with your social network: 

This email was sent to you from the Academy of Nutrition and Dietetics Foundation.  
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This electronic message contains information generated by the USDA solely for the intended recipients. Any 
unauthorized interception of this message or the use or disclosure of the information it contains may violate the 
law and subject the violator to civil or criminal penalties. If you believe you have received this message in error, 
please notify the sender and delete the email immediately.  




